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Australia's Most Popular Tournment Venue ™ 7 Race To - NXL Rules - Uncapped Semi

Capped at 8x teams per division - 3x Divisions Custom PRO Series Championship Rings

PH: (02) 6658 3333 EMAIL: info@elitelpaintball.com
*Prizes are proportional on total teams entered - WILL BE ANNOUNCED PRIOR TO EVENT



PAINTBALL

TOURNAMENT SERIES

TEAM NAME
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8

Tournament Dates Ams 10 April. Pro/Semi 11 & 12 April.
Early Bird Deadline Friday 5pm 20 March 2026
Standard Deadline Friday 5pm 27 March 2026

Indemnity Forms & Under 18 concent forms are available from our website:
elite1paintball.com or on the day before competition commences.

*$100 Late Cancellation Fee for Administrative Costs

EFT BANKING DETAILS FOR TEAMS REGISTRATION
Please make cheque or payment, payable to: Elite 1 Paintball
Account Name: Adams Property Investments T/AS Elite 1 Paintball
BSB: 533-000 ACC: 49484

Date of payment:

OFFICE USE:

EARLY BIRD SPECIAL

"GAVEE *100

All teams are eligible for a
$100 discount on their
registration if they deposit
14 days before the event!

STANDARD ENTRY

*Due 5pm 27 March 2026

DIVISION 1| | $800
DIVISION 2| | $700
DIVISION 3| | $600

NEARLY/BIRDENTRY:

pivisioni Ills700
plvision2i il $600
pivisionN:3|il s500

*PRIZES ARE PROPORTIONAL BASED ON ENTRIES
WILL BE ANNOUNCED PRIOR TO EVENT DATE

Simply complete the rego form
in full and email to
info@elite1paintball.com
then give us a quick call to confirm!

It’s that Easy!
Elite 1 Paintball

44 Strouds Road, Bonville NSW 2450

(02) 6658 3333




